Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Operation indicators available for easy monitoring (standard in-
dicator is lit when Switch is not operating).
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Rated Load
(These codes are different from suffix codes of the D4C)
1: 1 A at 125 VAC
2: 1 A at 125 VAC (with LED indicator)
3: 1 A at 30 VDC
4: 1 A at 30 VDC (with LED indicator)
2. Actuator
01: Pin plunger
02: Roller plunger
03: Crossroller plunger
10: Bevel plunger
24: Roller lever
31: Sealed pin plunger
32: Sealed roller plunger
33: Sealed crossroller plunger
41: Panel mount pin plunger
42: Panel mount roller plunger
43: Panel mount crossroller plunger
50: Plastic rod
60: Center roller lever
Note: With standard models, the operation indicator turns OFF when
the switch operates. If models with operation indicators that
turn ON when the switch operates are required, add "-B” to the
end of the model number.
1        2
D4CC-@0@@
2 Miniature Limit Switch D4CC
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Limit Switches
Note: 1. The meaning of suffix codes in the D4CC model numbers is different from that in the D4C model numbers.
2. Refer to the following table for cable plugs.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Plugs